16 SAVORIT SCTS 1000G 19024090 1,310.75 1 BAG 0.015 1,248.33 1,248.33 0.00 0.00 1,248.33 2.50 31.21 2.50 31.21 1,310.75 

Authorized Signatory

Time:

15 KG

Grand Total 128 3.947 253,794.6

1 

0.00 0.00 253,794.61 6,344.88 6,344.88 266,484.37 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.37-

266,484.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four Rupees Only ]